CASH

9284717515

1 TSHIRT  1SA  335.00  301.00 34.00

2 SHIRT  1SA  920.00  828.00 92.00

3 CAPRI  1SA  610.00  549.00 61.00

4 JEANS  1SA  1245.00  1120.00 125.00

5 TSHIRT  1SA  380.00  342.00 38.00

6 BLEZAR  1SA  4115.00  3703.00 412.00

6845.00

Total : 

RS. SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

6  6843.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

* EXCHANGE WITHIN  4 DAYS 

* NO EXCHANGE WITHOUT BILL / PRICE TAG.

* NO GUARANTEE FOR FANCY , SILK & ZARI ITEMS 

*GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK ..

ONLY EXCHANGE , NO REFUND